
Detaillierte Angaben zum Aktienrückkauf 
ISIN DE0005647630 

Zeitraum: 24.10. – 28.10.2016 

 

Datum  Handelsplatz zurückgekaufte 

Aktien (in Stück) 

gewichteter Durch-

schnittskurs in € 

Kurswert gesamt 

in € 

24.10.2016  

24.10.2016  

Stuttgart 

München 

106 

73 

16,200 

16,095 

1.717,20 

1.174,94 

25.10.2016  

25.10.2016  

Stuttgart 

München 

40 

77 

16,100 

16,050 

644,00 

1.235,85 

26.10.2016  

26.10.2016  

Stuttgart 

München 

0 

0 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

27.10.2016  

27.10.2016  

Stuttgart 

München 

0 

0 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

28.10.2016  

28.10.2016  

Stuttgart 

München 

0 

79 

0,00 

16,145 

0,00 

1.275,46 

 

 


